
Sujeito alterações. 

DATA DIA DA SEMANA LOCAL

13/05/2025

09/12/2025

CGE                                                                            
Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 

Barcelona 
CGE                                                                            

Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 
Barcelona 

CGE                                                                            
Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 

Barcelona 
CGE                                                                            

Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 
Barcelona 

CGE                                                                            
Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 

Barcelona 
CGE                                                                            

Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 
Barcelona 

terça-feira

terça-feira

terça-feira

terça-feira

terça-feira

terça-feira

10/06/2025

08/07/2025

12/08/2025

09/09/2025

14/10/2025

11/11/2025 terça-feira

terça-feira

CGE                                                                            
Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 

Barcelona 
CGE                                                                            

Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro 
Barcelona 10h

HORÁRIO 

10h

10h

10h

10h

10h

10h

10h


