

DATA	DIA DA SEMANA	LOCAL	HORÁRIO
13/05/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
10/06/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
08/07/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
12/08/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
09/09/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
14/10/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
11/11/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h
09/12/2025	terça-feira	CGE Rua Conselheiro Lafayete,40 Bairro Barcelona	10h

**Sujeito alterações.**